Garden Sisisic Hong Kong Triathlon Challenge Race 2017
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FREPRERAE 557-50-595%
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FREHRERAE 557-50-597%
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FREPRERAE 557-50-595%
FREPRERAE 557-50-595%
FIEHRERAE 557-50-595%
FREPRERAE 557-50-595%
FREPRERAE 557-50-595%
FREPRERAH 557-50-595%
FREPRERAE 557-50-595%
FREPRERAE 557-50-597%
FREPRERAH 557-50-595%
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FREPRERAE 557-50-595%
FREHRERAE 557-50-597%

Category

Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59

Category
position
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Race

number

2601
2475
2444
2451
2604
2623
2420
2429
2419
2430
2417
2464
2472
2418
2462
2459
2602
2442
2445
2411
2424
2431
2423
2477
2469
2473
2425
2478
2439
2622
2466

Name

SUNG YAH WAH DANNY
LI KAWO
LAM KAM CHING ANDY
CHIM HING WAI
LEE YING HO
MAN KWONG CHEUNG
CHAN W K
MA YUK FU
CHAN KENNY
KWOK KA FAI
LEE JAMES
SADLER MICHAEL
LI NONGZHAN
WONG CHAK FAlI
YUNG KA CHEONG
LAU KIM CHEONG
ELG JOMO
TAM CHI KEUNG
LO ALBERT
TSE TIN WAI
CHOY WAI KWUN
TSOI WAI MING TOMMY
CHUNG CHUN KWONG
CHAN KA LUP
TAM KA WONG THOMAS
TAM MAN KWONG
LO SHIU HONG
TAM FAI KIN
HO WING HUNG
LAM MAN MAN
YAU FAN
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"NZR R KRS - BEEH 2 AEERAEESARE » SR EEERAFS2S > §EEHE -

As swimming route was slightly altered due to typhoon and adverse weather condition, distance of swimming route is for reference only.

Time

01:32:07
01:35:20
01:36:46
01:41:06
01:41:34
01:43:42
01:46:54
01:47:52
01:47:56
01:53:02
01:53:53
01:55:03
01:55:58
01:56:07
01:56:11
01:59:02
01:59:06
01:59:37
02:01:41
02:02:17
02:02:40
02:03:11
02:03:16
02:03:19
02:03:47
02:04:36
02:04:36
02:05:05
02:05:52
02:06:28
02:07:23

*Swim

00:22:48
00:20:13
00:24:51
00:25:49
00:25:25
00:21:18
00:29:20
00:25:11
00:25:28
00:26:14
00:31:40
00:25:07
00:19:59
00:29:37
00:28:00
00:26:01
00:25:47
00:30:13
00:33:39
00:28:37
00:27:26
00:29:30
00:27:59
00:31:15
00:27:56
00:26:37
00:27:00
00:31:19
00:27:42
00:26:56
00:27:37

T1

00:03:32
00:03:46
00:04:29
00:04:45
00:04:01
00:05:40
00:04:58
00:04:10
00:05:45
00:05:11
00:05:01
00:08:09
00:05:25
00:05:48
00:05:07
00:05:04
00:04:36
00:06:35
00:05:58
00:05:18
00:07:10
00:06:17
00:05:28
00:11:53
00:08:19
00:05:36
00:06:32
00:03:20
00:07:33
00:04:54
00:07:50

Bike

00:28:43
00:31:05
00:27:54
00:32:04
00:30:59
00:31:11
00:30:55
00:32:37
00:34:03
00:32:39
00:34:02
00:32:44
00:33:39
00:32:29
00:32:20
00:34:10
00:34:01
00:32:51
00:31:03
00:37:17
00:36:23
00:34:15
00:34:59
00:32:06
00:34:14
00:33:07
00:35:36
00:28:17
00:36:30
00:39:48
00:40:02

T2

00:05:48
00:06:30
00:05:56
00:06:18
00:06:47
00:07:11
00:07:00
00:07:36
00:08:05
00:08:41
00:07:53
00:08:03
00:08:17
00:08:22
00:08:55
00:10:00
00:10:11
00:08:55
00:09:48
00:08:30
00:08:46
00:10:21
00:09:00
00:08:49
00:09:21
00:10:50
00:09:55
00:09:19
00:08:58
00:09:19
00:09:01

Run

00:31:14
00:33:43
00:33:34
00:32:08
00:34:19
00:38:21
00:34:40
00:38:16
00:34:33
00:40:14
00:35:15
00:40:58
00:48:35
00:39:48
00:41:48
00:43:44
00:44:30
00:41:02
00:41:11
00:42:32
00:42:52
00:42:47
00:45:48
00:39:14
00:43:56
00:48:24
00:45:32
00:52:48
00:45:08
00:45:30
00:42:50
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Category

Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59
Sprint Challenge Male 50-59

Category
position

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Race

number

2428
2481
2432
2463
2436
2409
2415
2458
2465
2457
2450
2599
2467
2468
2414
2416
2410
2456
2449
2440
2433
2441
2437
2470
2479
2446
2453
2422
2597
2452
2443

Name

TSE CHI KIN
CHAN KEUNG
YUM TAK WAN DONALD
CHUNG KIN KEE
TONG BERNARD
MIAO DANNY
LAU TUNG ON SAMSON
LAU BILLY
LEUNG YIU MAN
MAK WAI MING
IP KAI'YIU
LEE CHI SHING
CHAN YUK HING
SO WING KWONG
YEN KA SHUN
LAM CHI WING
ZHANG BENNY
LEE LAl CHUNG
KONG WING CHIU
WONG YINGWAI
LEE CHE WAI
WONG CHI WA RODNEY
WONG MAN TAT
Bl YALEI
LAW WAI CHUN
LEE KIM HO
LEUNG KAI MING
YEUNG MAN CHUNG
CHOI KWONG KAY
KWOK WING TAT
TSANG WAI KEUNG
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"NZR R KRS - BEEH 2 AEERAEESARE » SR EEERAFS2S > §EEHE -

As swimming route was slightly altered due to typhoon and adverse weather condition, distance of swimming route is for reference only.

Time

02:09:26
02:10:07
02:10:57
02:11:31
02:11:59
02:12:32
02:13:22
02:13:38
02:13:38
02:13:59
02:14:22
02:16:21
02:16:46
02:18:02
02:18:27
02:18:28
02:18:33
02:20:18
02:21:03
02:21:10
02:21:16
02:22:19
02:23:20
02:24:33
02:25:44
02:25:56
02:25:59
02:26:54
02:29:06
02:31:54
02:32:35

*Swim

00:34:07
00:36:48
00:34:50
00:29:33
00:29:09
00:32:55
00:34:36
00:37:33
00:31:40
00:31:31
00:36:51
00:33:27
00:31:47
00:31:36
00:29:24
00:42:42
00:34:34
00:29:37
00:33:42
00:34:58
00:28:55
00:27:25
00:36:46
00:27:24
00:31:06
00:41:39
00:28:38
00:26:52
00:35:39
00:44:50
00:28:02

T1

00:06:08
00:05:38
00:05:51
00:05:46
00:08:30
00:05:57
00:06:47
00:05:23
00:06:34
00:07:08
00:07:27
00:07:08
00:09:21
00:06:39
00:06:22
00:06:40
00:08:36
00:08:29
00:07:35
00:08:57
00:10:14
00:06:28
00:07:05
00:07:59
00:05:42
00:05:04
00:07:21
00:12:14
00:07:55
00:09:28
00:08:36

Bike

00:40:32
00:37:46
00:37:17
00:38:36
00:36:14
00:40:16
00:44:24
00:36:14
00:37:30
00:38:25
00:37:47
00:40:34
00:42:48
00:37:26
00:38:05
00:38:53
00:36:40
00:42:00
00:40:35
00:38:53
00:46:18
00:42:26
00:39:29
00:44:25
00:53:07
00:41:11
00:34:52
00:40:03
00:44:20
00:38:28
00:36:36

T2

00:08:39
00:09:13
00:09:59
00:09:48
00:11:49
00:09:04
00:08:52
00:09:03
00:12:06
00:10:54
00:10:22
00:11:19
00:09:44
00:12:24
00:10:59
00:09:53
00:14:20
00:12:52
00:09:59
00:12:59
00:10:32
00:12:57
00:10:05
00:11:27
00:11:15
00:11:01
00:12:48
00:14:50
00:10:16
00:10:05
00:14:32

Run

00:39:58
00:40:41
00:42:58
00:47:46
00:46:15
00:44:18
00:38:40
00:45:23
00:45:46
00:45:59
00:41:54
00:43:50
00:43:04
00:49:55
00:53:35
00:40:18
00:44:21
00:47:17
00:49:11
00:45:21
00:45:15
00:53:00
00:49:53
00:53:16
00:44:32
00:47:00
01:02:18
00:52:53
00:50:55
00:49:01
01:04:46
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Category
& Category position
FHEPkELZH 55 T-50-595% Sprint Challenge Male 50-59 63
FHEPkELZH 55 T-50-595% Sprint Challenge Male 50-59 64
FHEPkELZH 55 T-50-595% Sprint Challenge Male 50-59 65
FHEPkERZH 55 T-50-595% Sprint Challenge Male 50-59 66
“FHEPkELZH 55 T-50-595% Sprint Challenge Male 50-59 67
“FHEPkELZH 55 T-50-595% Sprint Challenge Male 50-59 68
“EHEPkELZH 55 T-50-595% Sprint Challenge Male 50-59 DNF
“FHEPkELZH 55 T-50-595% Sprint Challenge Male 50-59 DNF
FHEPkELZH 55 T-50-595% Sprint Challenge Male 50-59 DNF

"NZR R KRS - BEEH 2 AEERAEESARE » SR EEERAFS2S > §EEHE -

As swimming route was slightly altered due to typhoon and adverse weather condition, distance of swimming route is for reference only.

Race

number

2421
2482
2438
2460
2454
2600
2598
2435
2483

Name

LEE WAI KUEN
KWOK WAI HUNG
WU XIAOHUA
WONG KAN TAT FREDERICK
YUNG TAK CHEUNG
FAN TAT CHEUNG
CHOW SAIKIT
LEONG CHUNG MING
KWOK WAI HUNG

Time

02:36:28
02:41:39
02:48:40
02:49:55
02:55:46
02:57:30

*Swim

00:32:27
00:33:57
00:34:28
00:42:35
00:28:40
00:34:36
00:26:44
02:04:34

T1

00:10:17
00:09:41
00:10:56
00:06:52
00:06:25
00:11:46
00:07:00

Bike

00:41:55
00:45:18
00:53:13
00:40:29
01:22:07
01:02:39
00:39:26

T2

00:13:54
00:13:46
00:14:36
00:13:34
00:11:15
00:22:37
00:07:31

Run

00:57:53
00:58:56
00:55:26
01:06:22
00:47:19
00:45:51
00:40:30



