Garden Sisisic Hong Kong Triathlon Challenge Race 2017

嘉頓時時食香港三項鐵人挑戰賽 2017

組名	Category	Category position	Race number	Name	姓名	Time	*Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	1	2601	SUNG YAH WAH DANNY		01:32:07	00:22:48	00:03:32	00:28:43	00:05:48	00:31:14
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	2	2475	LI KA WO	李家和	01:35:20	00:20:13	00:03:46	00:31:05	00:06:30	00:33:43
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	3	2444	LAM KAM CHING ANDY	大鐵人	01:36:46	00:24:51	00:04:29	00:27:54	00:05:56	00:33:34
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	4	2451	CHIM HING WAI	詹興幃	01:41:06	00:25:49	00:04:45	00:32:04	00:06:18	00:32:08
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	5	2604	LEE YING HO		01:41:34	00:25:25	00:04:01	00:30:59	00:06:47	00:34:19
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	6	2623	MAN KWONG CHEUNG		01:43:42	00:21:18	00:05:40	00:31:11	00:07:11	00:38:21
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	7	2420	CHAN W K		01:46:54	00:29:20	00:04:58	00:30:55	00:07:00	00:34:40
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	8	2429	MA YUK FU		01:47:52	00:25:11	00:04:10	00:32:37	00:07:36	00:38:16
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	9	2419	CHAN KENNY	陳建忠	01:47:56	00:25:28	00:05:45	00:34:03	00:08:05	00:34:33
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	10	2430	KWOK KA FAI	郭嘉輝	01:53:02	00:26:14	00:05:11	00:32:39	00:08:41	00:40:14
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	11	2417	LEE JAMES		01:53:53	00:31:40	00:05:01	00:34:02	00:07:53	00:35:15
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	12	2464	SADLER MICHAEL		01:55:03	00:25:07	00:08:09	00:32:44	00:08:03	00:40:58
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	13	2472	LI NONGZHAN	李农战	01:55:58	00:19:59	00:05:25	00:33:39	00:08:17	00:48:35
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	14	2418	WONG CHAK FAI	黃澤輝	01:56:07	00:29:37	00:05:48	00:32:29	00:08:22	00:39:48
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	15	2462	YUNG KA CHEONG		01:56:11	00:28:00	00:05:07	00:32:20	00:08:55	00:41:48
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	16	2459	LAU KIM CHEONG	劉劍昌	01:59:02	00:26:01	00:05:04	00:34:10	00:10:00	00:43:44
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	17	2602	ELG JOMO		01:59:06	00:25:47	00:04:36	00:34:01	00:10:11	00:44:30
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	18	2442	TAM CHI KEUNG	譚志強	01:59:37	00:30:13	00:06:35	00:32:51	00:08:55	00:41:02
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	19	2445	LO ALBERT	羅家彰	02:01:41	00:33:39	00:05:58	00:31:03	00:09:48	00:41:11
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	20	2411	TSE TIN WAI	謝天偉	02:02:17	00:28:37	00:05:18	00:37:17	00:08:30	00:42:32
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	21	2424	CHOY WAI KWUN	蔡偉昆	02:02:40	00:27:26	00:07:10	00:36:23	00:08:46	00:42:52
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	22	2431	TSOI WAI MING TOMMY		02:03:11	00:29:30	00:06:17	00:34:15	00:10:21	00:42:47
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	23	2423	CHUNG CHUN KWONG	鍾振光	02:03:16	00:27:59	00:05:28	00:34:59	00:09:00	00:45:48
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	24	2477	CHAN KA LUP		02:03:19	00:31:15	00:11:53	00:32:06	00:08:49	00:39:14
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	25	2469	TAM KA WONG THOMAS	譚嘉煌	02:03:47	00:27:56	00:08:19	00:34:14	00:09:21	00:43:56
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	26	2473	TAM MAN KWONG		02:04:36	00:26:37	00:05:36	00:33:07	00:10:50	00:48:24
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	27	2425	LO SHIU HONG		02:04:36	00:27:00	00:06:32	00:35:36	00:09:55	00:45:32
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	28	2478	TAM FAI KIN	譚輝健	02:05:05	00:31:19	00:03:20	00:28:17	00:09:19	00:52:48
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	29	2439	HO WING HUNG		02:05:52	00:27:42	00:07:33	00:36:30	00:08:58	00:45:08
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	30	2622	LAM MAN MAN		02:06:28	00:26:56	00:04:54	00:39:48	00:09:19	00:45:30
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	31	2466	YAU FAN		02:07:23	00:27:37	00:07:50	00:40:02	00:09:01	00:42:50

^{*}因受颱風及天雨影響,賽事當日之游泳賽道與原賽道或有偏差,故游泳賽道距離只作參考,敬請留意。

As swimming route was slightly altered due to typhoon and adverse weather condition, distance of swimming route is for reference only.

Garden Sisisic Hong Kong Triathlon Challenge Race 2017

嘉頓時時食香港三項鐵人挑戰賽 2017

組名	Category	Category position	Race number	Name	姓名	Time	*Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	32	2428	TSE CHI KIN	謝志堅	02:09:26	00:34:07	00:06:08	00:40:32	00:08:39	00:39:58
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	33	2481	CHAN KEUNG	陳強	02:10:07	00:36:48	00:05:38	00:37:46	00:09:13	00:40:41
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	34	2432	YUM TAK WAN DONALD	任德雲	02:10:57	00:34:50	00:05:51	00:37:17	00:09:59	00:42:58
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	35	2463	CHUNG KIN KEE	鍾建基	02:11:31	00:29:33	00:05:46	00:38:36	00:09:48	00:47:46
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	36	2436	TONG BERNARD	唐潔偉	02:11:59	00:29:09	00:08:30	00:36:14	00:11:49	00:46:15
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	37	2409	MIAO DANNY		02:12:32	00:32:55	00:05:57	00:40:16	00:09:04	00:44:18
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	38	2415	LAU TUNG ON SAMSON	劉同安	02:13:22	00:34:36	00:06:47	00:44:24	00:08:52	00:38:40
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	39	2458	LAU BILLY		02:13:38	00:37:33	00:05:23	00:36:14	00:09:03	00:45:23
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	40	2465	LEUNG YIU MAN	梁耀文	02:13:38	00:31:40	00:06:34	00:37:30	00:12:06	00:45:46
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	41	2457	MAK WAI MING	麥偉明	02:13:59	00:31:31	00:07:08	00:38:25	00:10:54	00:45:59
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	42	2450	IP KAI YIU	葉佳耀	02:14:22	00:36:51	00:07:27	00:37:47	00:10:22	00:41:54
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	43	2599	LEE CHI SHING	李志誠	02:16:21	00:33:27	00:07:08	00:40:34	00:11:19	00:43:50
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	44	2467	CHAN YUK HING		02:16:46	00:31:47	00:09:21	00:42:48	00:09:44	00:43:04
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	45	2468	SO WING KWONG	蘇永光	02:18:02	00:31:36	00:06:39	00:37:26	00:12:24	00:49:55
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	46	2414	YEN KA SHUN	甄家信	02:18:27	00:29:24	00:06:22	00:38:05	00:10:59	00:53:35
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	47	2416	LAM CHI WING	林志榮	02:18:28	00:42:42	00:06:40	00:38:53	00:09:53	00:40:18
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	48	2410	ZHANG BENNY	张崇斌	02:18:33	00:34:34	00:08:36	00:36:40	00:14:20	00:44:21
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	49	2456	LEE LAI CHUNG		02:20:18	00:29:37	00:08:29	00:42:00	00:12:52	00:47:17
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	50	2449	KONG WING CHIU	江永超	02:21:03	00:33:42	00:07:35	00:40:35	00:09:59	00:49:11
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	51	2440	WONG YINGWAI	王英偉	02:21:10	00:34:58	00:08:57	00:38:53	00:12:59	00:45:21
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	52	2433	LEE CHE WAI	李志偉	02:21:16	00:28:55	00:10:14	00:46:18	00:10:32	00:45:15
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	53	2441	WONG CHI WA RODNEY		02:22:19	00:27:25	00:06:28	00:42:26	00:12:57	00:53:00
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	54	2437	WONG MAN TAT	黃文達	02:23:20	00:36:46	00:07:05	00:39:29	00:10:05	00:49:53
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	55	2470	BI YALEI	毕亚雷	02:24:33	00:27:24	00:07:59	00:44:25	00:11:27	00:53:16
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	56	2479	LAW WAI CHUN		02:25:44	00:31:06	00:05:42	00:53:07	00:11:15	00:44:32
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	57	2446	LEE KIM HO		02:25:56	00:41:39	00:05:04	00:41:11	00:11:01	00:47:00
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	58	2453	LEUNG KAI MING	梁啟明	02:25:59	00:28:38	00:07:21	00:34:52	00:12:48	01:02:18
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	59	2422	YEUNG MAN CHUNG	楊民忠	02:26:54	00:26:52	00:12:14	00:40:03	00:14:50	00:52:53
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	60	2597	CHOI KWONG KAY	蔡廣基	02:29:06	00:35:39	00:07:55	00:44:20	00:10:16	00:50:55
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	61	2452	KWOK WING TAT	郭永達	02:31:54	00:44:50	00:09:28	00:38:28	00:10:05	00:49:01
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	62	2443	TSANG WAI KEUNG	曾偉強	02:32:35	00:28:02	00:08:36	00:36:36	00:14:32	01:04:46

^{*}因受颱風及天雨影響,賽事當日之游泳賽道與原賽道或有偏差,故游泳賽道距離只作參考,敬請留意。

As swimming route was slightly altered due to typhoon and adverse weather condition, distance of swimming route is for reference only.

Garden Sisisic Hong Kong Triathlon Challenge Race 2017

嘉頓時時食香港三項鐵人挑戰賽 2017

組名	Category	Category position	Race number	Name	姓名	Time	*Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	63	2421	LEE WAI KUEN	李煒權	02:36:28	00:32:27	00:10:17	00:41:55	00:13:54	00:57:53
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	64	2482	KWOK WAI HUNG		02:41:39	00:33:57	00:09:41	00:45:18	00:13:46	00:58:56
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	65	2438	WU XIAOHUA	吳曉樺	02:48:40	00:34:28	00:10:56	00:53:13	00:14:36	00:55:26
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	66	2460	WONG KAN TAT FREDERICK	黃勤達	02:49:55	00:42:35	00:06:52	00:40:29	00:13:34	01:06:22
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	67	2454	YUNG TAK CHEUNG		02:55:46	00:28:40	00:06:25	01:22:07	00:11:15	00:47:19
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	68	2600	FAN TAT CHEUNG	樊達祥	02:57:30	00:34:36	00:11:46	01:02:39	00:22:37	00:45:51
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	DNF	2598	CHOW SAI KIT	周世傑		00:26:44	00:07:00	00:39:26	00:07:31	00:40:30
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	DNF	2435	LEONG CHUNG MING			02:04:34				
半程挑戰組 男子50-59歲	Sprint Challenge Male 50-59	DNF	2483	KWOK WAI HUNG							

As swimming route was slightly altered due to typhoon and adverse weather condition, distance of swimming route is for reference only.

^{*}因受颱風及天雨影響,賽事當日之游泳賽道與原賽道或有偏差,故游泳賽道距離只作參考,敬請留意。